Saturday, Mar 16

Sunday, Mar 17

Monday, Mar 18

Tuesday, Mar 19

Wednesday, Mar 20

Thursday, Mar 21

Friday, Mar 22

5:00 p.m.

7:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

5:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

Mass Intentions
Mar 16 — Mar 22, 2019

Gloria Jean Espinoza +

Frank Garcia, Sr.
Michael Alan Heins +
For the People

Gregg Phillips

Kuhn Family

Carole Lee Chase

Pat Gerling

David Lehtonen

William T. Walsh +


http://www.silk.net/RelEd/clipart/rel10.gif

