## Mass Intentions Mar 16 – Mar 22, 2019



Saturday, Mar 16	5:00 p.m.	Gloria Jean Espinoza +
Sunday, Mar 17	7:30 a.m.	Frank Garcia, Sr.
	8:45 a.m.	Michael Alan Heins +
	11:30 a.m.	For the People
	5:30 p.m.	Gregg Phillips
Monday, Mar 18	8:00 a.m.	Kuhn Family
Tuesday, Mar 19	8:00 a.m.	Carole Lee Chase
Wednesday, Mar 20	8:00 a.m.	Pat Gerling
Thursday, Mar 21	8:00 a.m.	David Lehtonen
Friday, Mar 22	8:00 a.m.	William T. Walsh +